

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 186133/2018,186134/2018,186136/2018,186137/2018,in Petition(s)
for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No(s).2163/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-08-2018
in WP No. 1683/2017 passed by the High Court Of M.p Principal Seat
At Jabalpur)

DR. HARI SINGH GOUR VISHWA VIDYALAYA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. VANDANA RAJORIYA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.186134/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.186137/2018-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.186136/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST
OF DATES and IA No.186133/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES [ALONG WITH THE RECORD OF SLP(C) NO.
32303/2018]

Date : 22-04-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Binisa Mohanty, Adv.
 Ms. Priti Kumari, Adv.
 Mr. Ekalavya Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Petitioner is permitted to implead UGC as a
party.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Kailash Chander)
Assistant Registrar